Department of State Division of Comparations

Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	LOGOZ USA	ate name - must include suff	.	 -
	(x roposed corpor		innoo294)	-01059013
Enclosed is an origin	al and one(1) copy of the article	s of incorporation and a	check for:	-
\$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED	
FROM	BRIAN MALO, Name (Pr. 8141 NORTHWES	SEY inted or typed) ST. 91 TERRA ddress	HCE	-
	(305) 788-868	State & Zip State & Zip	0.5	99 JUL 23 PM 2: 51

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES	OF	INCORPORATION
----------	----	---------------

Signature/Registered Agent	<u>7-17-55</u> Date
frankling was	7-19-55
10,15	F 10.00
obligations of my position as registered agent	- Jonathan Wish with accept the
this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent at the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete pe- obligations of my position as registered agent	formance of my duties and I am familiar with
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of pro- this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent	cess for the above stated corporation at the place designated in
Howing hear ways	
V man made and of added	in an effective date is requested.)
(An additional article must be added	if an affactive data is made as
8	
~ Same a men bot stol.	Date
Signature/Incorporator	- +-19-95
The Shaton	3 - 01
MIVAMI, FL 33166	
Sign NW 91 75002	
BRIAN MALONEY	
The <u>name and address</u> of the incorporator to these Artic	les of Incorporation are:
ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR	en e
miani (Fz 3316C	
8141 NW 91 TERS -	
BEIN MARONEY	∾ वहणा वाट ,
The name and Florida street address of the initial register	ed agent are:
ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGEN	ÎT AND STREET ADDRESS
The number of shares of stock that this corporation is aut	horized to have outstanding at any one time is:
ARTICLE III SHARES	en e
MIAMI, FLORIDA 3311	ه اه
8141 NORTHWEST 91 TI	ER24cE
The principal place of business and mailing address of the	is corporation shall be
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	- LORIDA
	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
LOGOZ USA, INC.	99 JUL 23 PH 2:51 TALLAH JARY DE
The name of the corporation shall be:	SED 23 PM 2
ARTICLE I NAME	les of Incorporation. FILED 99 JUL 20
*	
Business Corporation Act, hereby adopts the following Artic	les of Incorporation
"" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	COMPONET ON AN ALL THE AT
The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a	